Rang Concurrent(s)

No bk wN

Andréanne Bourgeois
Kelly Ann Laurin

Mia Ducharme

Olivia Petrovic
Magalie David

Casey Totten
Laurence Lacasse

WD Charlie Forest

Marie Nathalie Fortin

b

SKATECAMNADA

Date:

Rosemere

13 décembre 2019 au 15 décembre 2019

Résultat du segment

Club

Blainville / Ste-Thérése

St-Jérome

St-Eustache

Des Deux-Rives
Blainville / Ste-Thérése
Des Deux-Rives
Blainville / Ste-Thérése
Repentigny

Invitation Pierrette Vaillant-Pierre 2019

Pre-Novice Women (Gr. 1 Evé. 42) Free Program

Région

LO
LO
LO
LC
LO
LC
LO
LN

15-déc.-2019 14:13:21

Anick Rancour

b

Points

53.77
44.39
43.28
37.72
36.85
33.70
32.61

PATINAGECAMNADZ



